710c - Hall, Fisk, and Butler from NEHS

0.0 03 @ Startofroute

0.3 1.5 4 Continue onto River Ave

1.8 0.2 = RontoMoore St

2.0 0.2 4= L ontolLone Oak Ave

2.2 0.0 4 Continue onto Ross Ln

2.2 0.1 = RontoJustine Ln

24 0.5 <= L ontoAutumn Ave

2.8 0.1 4= L ontoGerald Ave

2.9 0.1 = Ronto Salty Way

3.0 0.1 = L onto Miles Way

3.1 0.1 4= LontolazyAve

3.2 0.1 = RontoBanton Ave

3.3 0.1 4= L ontoDibblee Ln

3.5 0.2 - RontoRiverLoop 1

3.7 0.6 = Rtostayon RiverLoop 1

4.3 0.1 = L tostay on River Loop 1

4.4 0.8 - R tostayon RiverLoop 1

5.2 3.1 4= L onto E Beacon Dr

8.3 1.3 = Ronto Prairie Rd

9.6 41 4= L onto E Meadowview Rd

13.7 0.5 = RontoAlvadore Rd

14.2 25 4= L ontoFranklin Rd

16.7 1.8 = Ronto Territorial Hwy

185 0.1 - RontoOR-36E

18.7 0.3 4= L ontoAllen and Bales Rd

18.9 6.7 <= L ontoHallRd

25.6 1.0 -3 Ronto OR-36 W

26.6 0.8 4= LontoVICRd

275 3.3 - SlightR

30.7 1.1 4= Lonto16-7-12.1 Rd

31.8 14 4= KeeplL tostay on 16-7-23.1
Rd

33.3 3.7 = Keepl tostay on Fisk Rd

37.0 1.1 =5 Ronto Poodle Creek Rd

38.1 2.3 4= L ontoW Sheffler Rd

40.4 6.1 <= L ontoButlerRd

40.4 miles. +3255/-3164 feet

46.5 0.3 = Ronto Territorial Hwy

46.8 1.9 4= L ontoKirk Rd

48.7 1.0 4= L ontoClearLake Rd

49.7 0.9 <= L ontoOrchard Rd

50.6 0.3 = RontoAlvadore Rd

50.9 0.9 <= L ontoSnyderRd

51.8 0.7 4= L ontoGoodman Rd

52.4 1.0 =9 RontoBond Rd/Vaughn Rd

53.4 0.3 4 Continue onto Bud Vaughn
Rd

53.7 1.5 = RontoMerryman Rd

55.3 0.1 <= L onto Kokkeler Rd

55.3 0.1 = Ronto Childers Rd

55.4 26 4= L ontoClearLake Rd

58.0 1.1 ¢ Continue onto Irving Rd

59.1 0.2 = RontoKalmia St

59.3 0.1 = L onto Greenwich Ave

59.4 1.1 = Ronto Canterbury St

60.5 0.2 ¢ RontoRiverRd

60.7 0.3 = RontoSilverLn

61.0 00 @ Endofroute

20.6 miles. +261/-250 feet




